10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Senior Director Of Power Resources

Vice President Of Technology

Vice President Of Marketing

Senior Director

Vice President

Director Of Marketing

Director Of Regulatory Affairs

Power Resources Manager

Power Resources Manager

Director Of Analytics

Modeler

Principal Regulatory Analyst

Public Engagement Manager

Program Manager

Finance Manager

Manager

Special District

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administration

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administration

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$374,352

$335,568

$250,654

$240,486

$232,992

$219,834

$204,853

$195,634

$195,194

$162,618

$160,352

$159,709

$155,503

$152,786

$150,554

$148,842

$147,876

$145,080



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Data Scientist

Power Resources Manager

Customer Care Manager

Principal Regulatory Analyst

Clerk To The Board

Program Associate

Contracts Management Associate

Assistant To The Ceo And Coo

Policy Director

Strategic Operations Analyst

Business Account Services Analyst

Regulatory Analyst

Customer Care Coordinator

Office Manager

Senior Manager Of Contracts

Intern

Intern

Administrative

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administration

Administrative

Administration

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

$144,816

$139,033

$138,472

$131,658

$126,666

$118,050

$111,006

$104,101

$104,012

$93,599

$83,569

$81,570

$74,693

$72,366

$63,294

$38,191

$33,392

$31.899



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Data Engineer

Customer Care Coordinator

Administrative

General Counsel

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administrative

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administrative

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administrative

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$11,688

$10,902

$7,393

$4,682

$2,100

$1,900

$1,900

$1,800

$1,800

$1,666

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,200

$900

$800

$800

$800



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Ava Community Energy
Authority

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$700

$600

$500

$500

$500

$450

$400

$300

$250

$200

$200

$100

$100

$100

$100



